Nina-Lee #403

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
Schuhgrof3e:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, franzosisch
blond

blau

170 cm

36

39

85-69-95 cm

Sarstedt (Niedersachsen)
1997

Bachelor of Arts - Arbeitsmarktmanagement
Model + 6ffentlicher Dienst
1.800 Follower
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